
City of Chicago

Department of Procurement Services

PRE-PROPOSAL CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER

Project Name: RFP for the Safe Environment and Facilities Management Services for
the City of Chicago

Contract Negotiator: Jacoby Radford

Specification No.: 99258

Conference Date: August 15, 2012

Time: 3:30 p.m.

Conference Location: Department of Housing and Economic Development, 121 N. LaSalle St, Rm. 1003-A Chicago, Illinois, 60602
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Company Name Attendee Name Company Address
Telephone

Number
Fax

Number
Email

D’Escoto Inc. Marcello Gullota 420 N. Wabash, Suite 200
Chicago, IL 60611

312-787-0707 mgulotta@descotoinc.com

Solutions Savings, Inc Denise Partika 5 East Lillian Avenue
Arlington Heights, IL 60004

847-398-1311 847-398-6725 solutions-savings@sbcglobal.net

Bronner Group, LLC Keith McPhearson 120 N. LaSalle St., Suite 1300
Chicago, IL 60602

312-759-5101 312-759-5110 kmcphearson@bronnergroup.com

Spann Tech Inc. Frank Bressendorf 311 S. Wacker Drive, Suite 2400
Chicago, IL 60606

312-277-8852 312-277-8853 fbressendorf@spanntech.com

City of Chicago Julia Talbot Department of Family and
Support Services

julia.talbot@cityofchicago.org

City of Chicago Earline Whitfield-
Alexander

Department of Family and
Support Services

earline.whitfield-
alexander@cityofchicago.org

City of Chicago Eric Echols Department of Family and
Support Services

eric.echols@cityofchicago.org

City of Chicago Jacoby Radford Department of Procurement
Services

jacoby.radford@cityofchicago.org


